
Academic Calendar, Session 2023-24 :: Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya :: Khatra :: Bankura 

1st half of the session : 3rd  July 2023 – 31st December 2024 
Month & Year Week Date in the Week Purpose of Holidays / Remarks Number of No Class 

Days/Holidays 
Number of days for holding 
classes & examinations 

July 2023 1st July (03-09) Guru Purnima – 03/07/23, Ratha Yatra – 
08/07/23, Sunday(09/07/23), Uni UG Exam 

01-22/07/23 

3 4 

July 2023 2nd  July (10-16) Sunday(16/07/23) 1 6 

July 2023 3rd July (17-23) Sunday(23/07/23) 1 6 
July 2023 4th July (24-30) Muharram – 29/07/23, Sunday(30/07/23) 2 5 

July- Aug 2023 5th July 31 – Aug 06 Sunday(06/08/23), Uni UG Exam 03-29/08/23 1 6 

August 2023 6th August (07-13) Sunday(13/08/23) 1 6 

August 2023 7th August (14-20) Independence Day – 15/08/23, Manasa Puja 
18-19/08/23, Sunday(20/08/23) 

4 3 

August 2023 8th August (21-27) Sunday(27/08/23) 1 6 

August -Sept 2023 9th August 28 – Sept 03  Rakhi Purnima – 30/08/23, Sunday(03/09/23) 2 5 

September 2023 10th Sept (4 -10)  Janmashtami 06/09/23, Sunday(10/09/23) 2 5 

September 2023 11th September (11-17) Sunday(17/09/23) 1 6 

September 2023 12th September (18-24) Viswakarma Puja – 18/09/23, 
Sunday(24/09/23) 

2 5 

Sept-Oct 2023 13th Sept 25 – Oct -01 Karam Puja – 25/09/23, Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 
– 28/09/23, Sunday(01/10/23) 

3 4 

October 2023 14th Oct (02-8) Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/23, , Sunday(08/10/23) 2 5 
October 2023 15th October (09-15) Mahalaya – 14/10/23, Sunday(15/10/23) 2 5 

October 2023 16th October (16-22) Puja Vacation – 18-28/10/23, 
Sunday(22/10/23) 

5 2 

October 2023 17th October (23-29) Sunday(29/10/23) 7 0 

Oct – Nov  2023 18th October 30 – Nov 05 Sunday(05/11/23) 1 6 

November 2023 19th Nov (06-12) Sunday(12/11/23) 1 6 



 

November 2023 20th  November (13-19) Kali Puja & others 13-21/11/23, College 
Foundation Day – 18/11/23, 

Sunday(19/11/23) 

7 0 

November 2023 21st November (20-26) Sunday(26/11/23) 3 4 

Nov – Dec 2023 22nd  Nov 27- Dec 03 Guru Nanak Jayanti – 27/11/23, 
Sunday(03/12/23) 

2 5 

December 2023 23rd Dec (04-10) Sunday(10/12/23) 1 6 

December 2023 24th December (11-17) Sunday(17/12/23) 1 6 
December 2023 25th December (18-24) Sunday(24/12/23) 1 6 

December 2023 26th December (25-31) Christmas Day – 25/12/23, Sunday(31/12/23) 2 5 

  Total (1st half of the year i.e. 3rd  July 2023 – 31st Dec 2023) 59 123 

      



2nd  half of the session : 1st  Jan 2024 – 30th  June 2024 
`1` 11 ` Purpose of Holidays / Remarks Number of No Class 

Days/Holidays 
Number of days for holding 
classes & examinations 

January 2024 27th  Jan (1-7) Sunday – 07/01/24 `1 6 

January 2024 
28th  

Jan (8-14) Vivekananda Jayanti -12/01/24, Sunday – 
14/01/23 

1 6 

January 2024 
29th  

Jan (15-21) Makar Sankranti – 15-16/01/24, Sunday – 
21/01/23 

3 4 

January 2024 
30th  

Jan (22-28) Netaji Jayanti – 23/01/24, Republic Day – 
26/01/24, Sunday – 28/01/23 

3 4 

Jan-Feb 2024 31st  Jan 29 – Feb 04  Sunday – 04/02/23 1 6 

February 2024 32nd  February (05-11) Sunday – 11/02/23 1 6 
February 2024 

33rd  
February (12-18) Day before Saraswati Puja – 13/01/24, 

Saraswati Puja 14/01/24, Sunday – 18/02/23 
3 4 

February 2024 34th  February (19-25) Sunday – 25/02/23 1 6 

Feb-Mar 2024 35th  Feb 26 – Mar 03 Sab-I-Barat – 26/02/24, Sunday – 03/03/23 2 5 

March 2024 36th  March (04-10) Shivaratri – 08/03/24, Sunday – 10/03/23 2 5 

March 2024 37th  March (11-17) Sunday – 17/03/23 1 6 

March 2024 38th  March (18-24) Sunday – 24/03/23 2 5 

March 2024 
39th  

Mar (25-31) Dol Yatra -25/03/24, Day after Dol Yatra- 26-
03/24, Good Friday – 29/03/24, Easter 

Saturday – 30/03/24, Sunday – 31/03/23 

5 2 

April 2024 
40th  

April (01-07) Birthday of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur – 
06/04/24, Sunday – 07/04/23 

2 5 

April 2024 
41st  

April (08-14) Day before Eid-Ul-Fitr – 10/04/24, Eid-ul-Fitr 
11/04/24, Bengali New Year/ Birthday of BR 

Abbedkar/Sunday – 14/04/23 

3 4 

April 2024 42nd  April (15-21) Mahavir Jayanti/Sunday – 21/04/23 1 6 

April 2024 43rd  April (22-28) Sunday – 28/04/23 1 6 



 

April - May 2024 44th  Apr 29 – May 05) May Day – 01/05/24, Sunday – 05/05/23 2 5 

May 2024 
45th  

May (06-12) Rabindra Jayanti – 08/05/24, Sunday – 
12/05/23 

2 5 

May 2024 46th  May (13-19) Sunday – 19/05/23 1 6 

May 2024 
47th  

May (20-26) Buddha Purnima – 23/05/24, Sunday – 
26/05/23 

2 5 

May-June 2024 48th  May 27 – June 02 Sunday – 02/06/23 1 6 

June 2024 49th  June (03-09) Sunday – 09/06/23 1 6 
June 2024 50th  June (10-16) Sunday – 16/06/23 1 6 

June 2024 
51st  

June (17-23) Id-Ud-Zoha – 17/06/24, Day after Id-Ud-Zoha 
– 18/06/24, Sunday – 23/06/23 

3 4 

June 2024 52nd  June (24 –30) Hul Diwas/Sunday – 30/06/23 1 6 
  Total (2nd  half of the year i.e. 1st   Jan 2024 – 30th   June 2024) 47 135 

      


